

ST 13/15
SC 0200085/14

Order No.23 dt.10/09/20

The accused persons are absent without step.
No step taken by the State.
Due to intensifying condition of Covid-19 the case is adjourned.
To 16.10.20 for appearance and date for fixing trial.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore,

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore,