

S.T 13/15
S.C 0200085/14

Order No.04
30.1.2021

All the accused persons on court bail are absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.
Prosecution takes no step.
None move.
Case is adjourned.
A fresh schedule for examination of witnesses is drawn up as hereunder:-
Fix 24.2.21 for examination of C.S.W No. 5 and 6.
Fix 25.2.21 for examination of C.S.W No. 9, 12 and 14.
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB 00780)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB 00780)