

S.T 13/15
S.C 0200085/14

Order No. 05
24.2.2021

All the accused persons on court bail are absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.
Prosecution takes step.
No witness is present.
Heard both sides.
Case is adjourned.
To date (25.2.2021) for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB00780)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB00780)