

S.T 13/15  
S.C 0200085/14

Order No. 06  
25.2.2021

All the accused persons on court bail are absent without step.  
Prosecution takes step.  
No witness is present.  
Heard Ld.P.PI/c.  
Case is adjourned.  
A fresh schedule for examination of witnesses is drawn up as hereunder:-  
Fix 20.4.21 for examination of C.S.W No. 5 and 6.  
Fix 21.4.21 for examination of C.S.W No. 9, 12 and 14.  
Issue summons accordingly.  
Surety is directed to produce the accused persons before this court on dates fixed  
i/d W/A will be issued.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,  
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,  
( WB00780)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,  
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,  
( WB00780)