

ST 13/15
SC 0200085/14

Order No. 24 dt.01.04.23

Today is fixed for appearance of all four accused persons.
One accused person namely Raju Jana is present by filing
hazira.

No steps taken for accused Nepala Mahato, Pintu Mondal and
Gunda Jana.

None moves for said accused on call.

It is now 11.50 a.m.

**Issue W/A against accused Nepala Mahato, Pintu Mondal
and Gunda Jana.**

Fix 17.06.23 for E/R of W/A of three accused persons and
appearance of accused Raju Jana.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875