

ST 13/15
SC 0200085/14

Order No. 27 dt.16.08.23

Today is fixed for production of accused Nepala Mahato ,appearance of accused Raju Jana and E/R of W/A of two accused persons Pintu Mondal and Gunda Jana.

Accused Nepala Mahato is produced from Chandernagore Sub Div Correctional Home.

No E/R of W/A is received.

No steps taken by accused Raju Jana on Court bail.

Ld. P.P I/c takes no step.

It is now 02.05 p.m.

None moves on call.

Issue W/A against accused Raju Jana.

Fix 13.10.23 for production of accused Nepala Mahato and E/R of W/A of three accused persons namely Raju Jana, Pintu Mondal and Gunda Jana.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875